
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Class 
DRVZ 
DRVZ 
FV 
FV 
FV 
DRVZ 
FV 
FV 
DRVZ 
FV 
FV 
FV 
DRVZ 
DRVZ 
DRVZ 
DRVZ 
DRVZ 
DRVZ 
FV 
DRVZ 
DRVZ 
DRVZ 
FV 
FV 

No. 
53 
20 
81 
07 
51 
6 

59 
63 
2 

10 
67 
69 
8 

21 
75 
38 
92 
4 

76 
5 

83 
52 
88 
95 

Name 
Gregory Bruns 
Jeffrey Filipkowski 
Raymond Carmody 
Sam Ryan 
David Thompson 
Cameron McMillin 
Jack Maloney 
Greg Davis 
Smith Ragsdale 
Sherman Engler 
Steve Kwasnik 
Dean  Curtis 
William Ragsdale 
Michael Berger 
Andy Fox 
Michael Blackmore 
Rich Guyette 
John Lampley 
Laurin Brallier 
Zachary Wojtalik 
Ken Blackburn 
Michell Ferguson 
Dermot Ennis 
William Hannum 

Sponsor 
Vorscha 
Automotive Safety 
Carmody Racing 
Autowerks, Vee Sport Racing 
DMT Racing, Maloney Racing 

Maloney Racing, Dmt Motorsports 
Vintage Sport AutoArt 
Martin Printing 
ExpressOilChange,NobleEng. 
Chittenango Auto 
AutoSafetyCnslt,Dean'sAutospt,DawesAutom 
Martin Printing Co., Inc. 

Cabinet Parts.com 
Brookshire 
OG Racing,CREG Mtrspt-RacingSafetyGear 
REW Racing 

Vorscha 
Duck'N'Monkey,CustomLaminating 
HannumRcg,Autowerks,KroppTool 

Best Tm 
1:51.949 
1:52.623 
1:52.677 
1:52.827 
1:53.490 
1:53.946 
1:54.504 
1:54.516 
1:54.979 
1:54.993 
1:55.345 
1:56.999 
1:58.288 
1:58.375 
2:00.938 
2:01.046 
2:02.936 
2:05.902 
2:07.429 

In Lap 
7 
9 
5 
8 
8 
9 
5 
8 
9 
5 

11 
2 
5 
5 
8 

10 
5 
4 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.674 
0.728 
0.878 
1.541 
1.997 
2.555 
2.567 
3.030 
3.044 
3.396 
5.050 
6.339 
6.426 
8.989 
9.097 

10.987 
13.953 
15.480 

Make/Model 
Vorscha 
Vorscha 
Mysterian/Y 
Protoform/Y 
Womer/Y 
Citation 
Protoform/Y 
Protoform/Y 
Vorscha 
Vortech/Y 
Womer/Y 
Womer//Y 
Vorscha 
Citation 
Citation 
Mysterian 
Citation 
Agitator 
Caracal/Y 
Citation 
Caracal 
Vorscha 
Protoform/Y 
Caracal/Y 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CF at 08:21am 

Printed: 4/2/2022 8:25:17 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Brad & Patti Baer 

Chief Steward/Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

FRP at Carolina MP 2022 

VChallenge Cup Series 

Practice 2 

Practice started at 7:59:18 

Carolina Motorsports Park 2.279 km 

4/2/2022 08:00 AM 


